800.345.8454                         for more detailed information, visit our web site at  www.vikimatic.com
STEEL PiPE
ST
EE
L
PI
PE
ViKiMatiC steel PiPe

PE
STEEL PiPE
orderinG inForMation
ax FittinG
 Dim. in In.
  Trade  A  B  Wt.
 Part  Size  Max.  Overall  Per.   Std.
 Number  Inches  Dia.  Length  100  Ctn.  Pkg.
 AX-50  1/2  2  6-1/4  170  5  25
 AX-75  3/4  2  6-3/8  200  5  25
 AX-100  1  2-5/8  6-5/8  280  2  10
 AX-125  1-1/4  3-1/8  6-5/8  350  2  10
 AX-150  1-1/2  3-1/2  6-5/8  500  2  10
 AX-200  2  4  7-1/8  700  1  5
 AX-250  2-1/2  4-1/2  7-1/2  800  1  5
 AX-300  3  5-3/8  8-1/8  1100  -  4
 AX-350  3-1/2  6  8-1/2  1450  -  4
 AX-400  4  6-5/8  8-5/8  1850  -  4
 AX-500  5  8  9-1/2  2550  -  2
ax8 FittinG
 Dim. in In.
  Trade  A  B  Wt.
 Part  Size  Max.  Overall  Per.  Std.
 Number  Inches  Dia.  Length  100  Pkg.
 AX8-50  1/2  2  10-1/4  270  10
 AX8-75  3/4  2-1/4  10-3/8  320  10
 AX8-100  1  2-5/8  10-5/8  440  5
 AX8-125  1-1/4  3-1/8  10-5/8  520  5
 AX8-150  1-1/2  3-1/2  10-5/8  720  5
 AX8-200  2  4  11-1/8  1030  2
 AX8-250  2-1/2  4-1/2  11-1/2  1170  2
 AX8-300  3  5-3/8  12-1/8  1550  2
 AX8-350  3-1/2  6  12-1/4  1950  1
 AX8-400  4  6-5/8  12-3/8  2400  1
 AX8-500  5  8  13-1/2  3300  1
BondinG JuMPer - 14’’
  Wt.
 Part  Per   Std.
 Number  100  Ctn.  Pkg.